DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive
Decatur, Georgia 30030

File #: 2022-1787 Version: Name:
Type: Resolution Status: Preliminary Iltem
File created: 6/10/2022 In control: Board of Commissioners
On agenda: 10/11/2022 Final action: 10/11/2022
Title: Commission District(s): 3 and 7
CO - Change Order No. 14 to Contract No. 972548 Snapfinger Advanced Wastewater Treatment
Facilities Expansion - Phase 2: for use by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM). This
contract consists of the phase 2 expansion to the Snapfinger Advanced Wastewater Treatment
Facility; inclusive of site preparation, modification of existing structures, and the construction of new
structures. This request is to increase funding to allow for the completion of twelve (12) proposed
changes. Awarded to Archer Western Construction, LLC. Amount Not to Exceed $1,795,139.65.
Indexes:
Attachments: 1. 2022-1787 Agenda Notes, 2. 2022-1787 CO14
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/11/2022 1 Board of Commissioners approved Pass
10/4/2022 1 PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure recommended for approval. Pass
Committee
10/4/2022 1 Committee of the Whole Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned
DeKalb County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

